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2022 Flag Football Schedule 

All games will be played at Scott Middle School 

 

Date  Time  Home  Away  

Wednesday 8/31/2022 6:00 PM Cardinals  Wildcats  

Thursday 9/1/2021 6:00 PM Cardinals Golden Rush 

Wednesday 9/7/2021 6:00 PM Golden Rush Wildcats  

Thursday 9/8/2021 6:00 PM Golden Rush Cardinals 

Wednesday 9/14/2021 6:00 PM Wildcats Golden Rush 

Thursday 9/15/2021 6:00 PM Wildcats  Cardinals 

Wednesday 9/21/2021 6:00 PM Cardinals Golden Rush 

Thursday 9/22/2021 6:00 PM Golden Rush Wildcats  

Wednesday 9/28/2021 6:00 PM Wildcats  Cardinals 

Playoffs Thursday 9/29/2021 6:00 PM 2 seed  3 seed 

Championship Wednesday 10/5/2021 6:00 PM 1 seed  2/3 seed winner 

 

Cancellation Line - 223-3599 and via OneCall Now 

 
**WHEN PLAYING AT SCOTT MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL, PLEASE USE THE SIDE PARKING LOT OR THE 

BACK HILLSIDE FOR PARKING. PARKING IN THE GRASS AREA BY THE PLAYGROUND AND OUTDOOR 

BASKETBALL COURT OR DIRECTLY BEHIND THE SCHOOL IS OFF LIMITS AND THESE AREAS WILL BE 

BLOCKED OFF. DO NOT DRIVE THROUGH OR PASSED ANY BLOCKED OFF AREA. ** 


